SUBMITTAL REVIEW
Rev.: 2021-06-11
h2m.com
q:\a-qualitymanagement\d-forms+templates\ca-phase\submittals\frm-submittalreviewstamp.docx
CLIENT NAME:
PROJECT TITLE:
SUBMITTAL No.: H2M PROJECT No.:
SUBMITTAL NAME:

1024 B64.6
CONNECTION CONNECTION SIZES
TYPE CODE AVAILABLE
in.
National Pipe Thread Female 2 3⁄8 , 11⁄4
National Pipe Thread Male 3 11⁄4
Meter Thread Female* 4 11⁄4
Female Meter Thread (Swivel) 10 11⁄4
Please refer to watts.com for BAA information on
specific models.
lombardor
Typewritten text
2.09 DOUBLE CHECK VALVE FOR BOILER FEED
Dimensions – Weight
Capacity
A
B
11⁄4" LF7
	 kPa	 psi
	 103	 15
	 69	 10
	 35	 5
	 0	 0
0	 5	 10	 15	 20	 25	 30	 35	 gpm
	 19	 38	 57	 76	 95	 114	 133	 lpm
11⁄4"∆P
FLOW
Materials
Body:	� LF7 Lead Free* cast copper silicon alloy
LF7C chrome-nickel plated Lead Free* cast
copper silicon alloy
Check Modules:	 Durable plastic
Discs:	 Silicone
Seals:	 Buna-N
Springs:	 Stainless steel
	 kPa	 psi
	 103	 15
	 83	 12
	 62	 9
	 41	 6
	 21	 3
	 0	 0
0	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8	 9	 10	 gpm
	 3.8	 7.8	 11.4	 15.2	 19.0	 22.8	 26.6	 30.4	 34.2	 38	 lpm
∆P
FLOW
3⁄8" 7C
ES-LF7   2008		  © 2020 Watts
USA:  T: (978) 689-6066 • F: (978) 975-8350 • Watts.com
Canada:  T: (888) 208-8927 • F: (888) 479-2887 • Watts.ca
Latin America:  T: (52) 55-4122-0138 • Watts.com
MODEL SIZE DIMENSIONS WEIGHT
A B
in. in. mm in. mm lbs. kgs
LF7 3⁄8 27⁄8 73 11⁄4 32 .69 0.31
LF7C 3⁄8 27⁄8 73 11⁄4 32 .69 0.31
LF7 10-U2 11⁄4 49⁄16 116 21⁄4 57 1.80 0.82
LF7 10-U3 11⁄4 51⁄4 136 21⁄4 57 1.80 0.82
LF7 4-U2 11⁄4 45⁄16 110 21⁄4 57 1.50 0.68
Description
Series 3000 Dielectric Pipe